
Last Name Name Phone Number Email Room

A - B Nicole Gall 286-7931 ngall@nfschools.net 120

C - Den Julianna Jacoby-Patronski 286-7036 jjacoby-patronski@nfschools.net 120

Deo - G Ethan Duncan 286-7975 eduncan@nfschools.net 120

H - Ji Adam Bianco 286-7932 abianco@nfschools.net 120

Jo - Martelli Tiffany Bradberry 286-4297 tbradberry@nfschools.net 140

Martin - O Tammy Novak 286-0748 tnovak@nfschools.net 140

P - R Rachel Rotella 286-7930 rrotella@nfschools.net 140

S - Ta Carleen Krysa 286-7906 ckrysa@nfschools.net 140

Te - Z Terrell Rodgers 286-7933 trodgers@nfschools.net 140

Last Name Name Phone Number Email Room

A-CI Marc Catanzaro 286-7919 mcatanzaro@nfschools.net 220

CO-G Mia Bianco 278-8507 mbianco@nfschools.net 312

H - K Don Bass 286-7010 dbass@nfschools.net 220

L-O Fredia Cowart 286-7904 fcowart@nfschools.net 220

P-SH Ricco Slaiman 286-7914 rslaiman@nfschools.net 220

SI-Z Don McCoy 286-7920 dmccoy@nfschools.net 312

A2S Coord Brittany Hutchinson 286-7965 bhutchinson@nfschools.net 220B

Last Name Name Phone Number Email Room

All Ka-Shara Jordon 286-7013 kjordon@nfschools.net 209

All Emily Sacco 286-7978 esacco@nfschools.net 209

Last Name Name Phone Number Email Room

A-K Amanda Garry 286-7922 agarry@nfschools.net 340

L-Z Jaclyn Tedesco 286-7921 jtedesco@nfschools.net 340

Last Name Name Phone Number Email Room

All Ebone Rose 286-7911 erose@nfschools.net 146

All Melissa Snyder 286-4197 msnyder@nfschools.net 146

Last Name Name Phone Number Email Room

A-L Kelly Cook 286-7940 kcook@nfschools.net 4th Fl Clinic

M-Z Monica Petrishin 286-7909 mpetrishin@nfschools.net 1st Fl Clinic

School Psychologists

NFHS Student Support 2024-2025
Cheryl Vilardo, Principal - 286-7950, cwvilardo@nfschools.net

Counselors
Contact for questions about credits, assessments, courses, medical needs, academic support

Adminstrator: Ed Ventry - 286-7918, eventry@nfschools.net

Deans
Contact for questions about discipline issues, bullying, harrassment, peer conflicts

Adminstrator: Val Rotella-Zafuto, 286-7902, vrotella@nfschools.net

Social Workers
Contact for questions/community resources, housing, food, mental health, crisis intervention

Adminstrator: Bryan Rotella, 286-7903, brotella@nfschools.net

Contact for questions/help with health-related issues.

Adminstrator: Cheryl Vilardo, 286-7950, cwvilardo@nfschools.net

Contact for questions/help with Special Education

Adminstrator: Bryan Rotella, 286-7903, brotella@nfschools.net

Big Picture
Additional contact for questions/help if your student is in our Big Picture program

Adminstrator: Nick Ruffolo, 286-7916, nruffolo@nfschools.net

Health Clinics
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